TRIAX

connecting the future

102 MM/F - 2 way splitter

102 MM/F - 2-way splitter. Splitters with IEC connector

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION
EAN Number
FREQUENCY RANGE
Frequency range | MHz
LOSS

Insertion loss (in-out) 40-470 MHz | dB
Insertion loss (in-out) 470-860 MHz | dB
ELECTRICAL
Impedance | Q
OPERATIONAL
Application

DC Passthrough
Environment
CONNECTORS

Number of outputs
Connector Type
MECHANICAL

Packing QTY

Packaging Height | m
Packaging Width | m
Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3
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5702663383661

47...862 MHz

3.5 dB
3.5 dB

75 Q

MATV, SMATV 1Ghz
Yes

Indoor

2
|IEC-female / IEC-male

1

0.020 m
0.040 m
0.060 m
0.000 m3

12

Art. Number 338366
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Technical Specifications

Net Weight | kg 0.034 kg
Tara Weight | kg 0.000 kg
Total Weight | kg 0.034 kg
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